
Day 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Date Sunday
3/05/09

Monday 
4/05/09

Tuesday 
5/5/09

Wednesday 
6/5/09

Thursday 
7/5/09

Frday
8/5/09

Sat
9/5/09

Sun
10/5/09

7.30-8.00
8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00 Break Break Break
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-1.00
1.00 - 1.30
1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30
3.30-4.00 Break Break Break Break Break
4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00
6.00-6.30
6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30
7.30-8.00
8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00
8.30-9.00

Free

Dinner (for those who 
remain)

Spirit and 
Meaning

Social 
Determinants

Cultural exchange

Dinner

free

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Arrivals, check-in, 
explore, meet

Groups: review PCH, 
Mumbai, Cuenca docs

Groups

Globalisation and 
Macroeconomics

free

Dinner

Reports from practice Debrief and discussion

free

Break

Reports and 
discussion

Dinner

Info & Comms
Technology

Dinner

Arrivals, registration, 
check-in, explore, 

meet

Resource people

LunchLunch

Morning Walk
(be back on time!)

Break Break

Dinner

Cultural exchangefree

Welcomes & Intros
Housekeeping

About PHM

Morning Walk
(be back on time!)

Morning Walk
(be back on time!)

Morning Walk
(be back on time!)

Morning Walk
(be back on time!)

Morning Walk
(be back on time!)

Morning Walk
(be back on time!)

Right to 
Health

free

Dinner

GroupsReports from practice

Dinner

Farewells, final 
exchanges and tears 

perhaps

Field Visits
(health centres, 
housing, nuclear 

power, precarious 
employment)

Local health systems 
and other health 

issues

Health systems 
(global)

Excursion (to be 
announced)

Groups

Break

Working across 
difference

Break

Panel Discussion

Final reports from 
groups

Evaluation

Closing ceremony

Lunch


