Day	0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Date	Sunday 3/05/09	Monday 4/05/09	Tuesday 5/5/09	Wednesday 6/5/09	Thursday 7/5/09	Frday 8/5/09	Sat 9/5/09	Sun 10/5/09
7.30-8.00 8.00-8.30		Morning Walk	Morning Walk	Morning Walk	Morning Walk	Morning Walk	Morning Walk	Morning Walk
8.30-9.00		(be back on time!)	(be back on time!)	(be back on time!)	(be back on time!)	(be back on time!)	(be back on time!)	(be back on time!)
9.00-9.30		Welcomes & Intros	Local health systems					
9.30-10.00		Housekeeping	and other health	Field Visits	Groups		Right to	Final reports from
10.00-10.30	Arrivals, check-in,	About PHM	issues	(health centres,	·		Health	groups
10.30-11.00	explore, meet	Break		housing, nuclear	Break		Break	
11.30-12.00		Groups: review PCH,	Health systems	power, precarious	Globalisation and		Spirit and	
12.00-12.30		Mumbai, Cuenca docs	(global)	employment)	Macroeconomics		Meaning	Evaluation
12.30-1.00	Lunch  Arrivals, registration, check-in, explore, meet	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Excursion (to be announced)		
1.00 - 1.30 1.30-2.00					Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
2.00-2.30 2.30-3.00 3.00-3.30		Reports and discussion	Reports from practice	Debrief and discussion	Social Determinants		Panel Discussion	Closing ceremony
3.30-4.00		Break	Break	Break	Break		Break	
4.00-4.30 4.30-5.00 5.00-5.30		Info & Comms Technology	Groups	Working across difference	Reports from practice		Groups	Farewells, final exchanges and tears
5.30-6.00 6.00-6.30	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break			perhaps
6.30-7.00 7.00-7.30 7.30-8.00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner (for those who remain)
8.30-9.00 8.30-9.00	free	free	Cultural exchange	free	free	free	Cultural exchange	Free